Intel® Server Board S2400GP
Intel® Server Chassis P4000
Spares/Accessories List and Configuration Guide
A reference guide to assist customers in ordering the necessary components to configure the
Intel® Server family S2400GP.
Revision 1.3
Oct 2012
Enterprise Platforms and Services Marketing

the specific airduct for that server board needs to be ordered seperately.
 11
2. Spares and Accessories Order Codes
2.1 S2400GP Dedicated spare and accessories
Image
Product Code
MM
UPC
EAN
MOQ
Description
BXSTS100C
900491
00735858205153
5032037009119
1
Box processor standard heat sink
AXXCA90X902UHS
919883
00735858242875
5032037037570
2
Passive Cu-Al heatsink optimized for S2400SC,
S2400GP, S1400FP in P4000 chassis
with
FGPUPMAD
915633
00735858236089
5032037030847
1
Air duct and unique cable kit for Intel® Server Board
S2400GP to be used Intel® Server Chassis P4000M
Included cables:
SATA Cable;
MiniSAS to SATA Cable;
SGPIO Cable;
MiniSAS to MiniSAS Cable.
Note: Common cables are included in P4000M chassis
package
AXX2IOS
919757
735858239264
5032037034036
50
IO shield for the  Intel Server Board  S2600CP2,
S2400GP2, and S2400SC2
AXX4IOS
919758
00735858238939
5032037033718
50
IO shield for the Intel Server Board  S2600CP4,
S2600IP4,  and S2400GP4
2.2 General Spares and Accessories
Image
(For illustration only, not to scale.)
Product Code